Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.09
2:06.79
2:07.39
2:07.74
2:09.04
2:11.38
2:11.64
2:14.35
2:15.26
2:15.53
2:22.68
2:22.72
2:26.96
2:27.54
2:34.32
2:36.85
2:39.43
2:42.81
2:52.29
3:01.66
3:06.29
3:10.50
3:11.58
3:19.15

Swims in Date Order
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Date

19111117
111117
19/11/17
09/04/17
08/11/15
26/09/15
13/10/14
17/09/17
29/06/14
24/09/16
14/10/13
26/01/14
30/06/13
08/10/12
25/11/12
03/12/11
07/01/12
271111
02/07/11
28/11/10
27/06/10
06/12/09
29/11/09

05/07/09

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Fareham Nomads Champs

Hampshire Development

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Guildford
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Fareham
Fareham
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2

2

4

4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
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Time
2:07.39
2:06.09
2:06.79
2:14.35
2:07.74
2:15.53
2:09.04
2:11.38
2:11.64
2:15.26
2:22.72
2:22.68
2:26.96
2:34.32
2:27.54
2:39.43
2:36.85
2:42.81
2:52.29
3:01.66
3:06.29
3:10.50
3:11.58

3:19.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
587
578
486
565
473
548
519
516
476
405
405
371
320
366
290
305
273
230
196
182
170
167
149

Round
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Date

19/11/17
19/11/17
114117
17/09/17
09/04/17
24/09/16
08/11/15
26/09/15
13/10/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
14/10/13
30/06/13
25/11/12
08/10/12
07/01/12
03/12/11
271111
02/07/11
28/11/10
27/06/10
06/12/09
29/11/09
05/07/09

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Fareham Nomads Champs

Hampshire Development

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Fareham
Portsmouth
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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