Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.09	587	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Fareham N'ds	2
2:06.79	578	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds	2
2:07.39	570	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Fareham N'ds	2
2:07.74	565	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:09.04	548	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:11.38	519	Н	26/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:11.64	516	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:14.35	486	F	17/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
2:15.26	476	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:15.53	473	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:22.68	405	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:22.72	405	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:26.96	371	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:27.54	366	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:34.32	320		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.85	305	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:39.43	290		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
2:42.81	273	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:52.29	230		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:01.66	196	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:06.29	182		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:10.50	170	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:11.58	167	Н	29/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:19.15	149		05/07/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.39	570	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Fareham N'ds	2
2:06.09	587	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Fareham N'ds	2
2:06.79	578	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds	2
2:14.35	486	F	17/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
2:07.74	565	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:15.53	473	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:09.04	548	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:11.38	519	Н	26/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:11.64	516	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:15.26	476	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:22.72	405	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:22.68	405	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:26.96	371	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:34.32	320		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:27.54	366	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:39.43	290		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
2:36.85	305	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:42.81	273	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:52.29	230		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:01.66	196	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:06.29	182		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:10.50	170	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:11.58	167	Н	29/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:19.15	149		05/07/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS